
21 km IV. Körös-körül a Körös körül Futófesztivál
2022.09.18.
Eredmények

PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör CÉL

Nő 19-30 év

21005 41 13 1 Briber Éva Nő 19-30 év 2:00:49 0:40:21 0:39:55 0:40:33
21030 66 28 2 Kiss Petra Nő 19-30 év 2:53:01 0:54:37 0:55:00 1:03:24

Nő 31-40 év

21058 10 1 1 Tolnai  Éva Nő 31-40 év 1:41:33 0:33:13 0:34:01 0:34:19
21048 14 3 2 Radics Anna Nő 31-40 év 1:46:16 0:33:21 0:36:06 0:36:49
21073 21 5 3 Zahorecz Bernadett Nő 31-40 év 1:49:26 0:35:22 0:36:51 0:37:13
21007 28 7 4 Cserhátiné dr. Papp Bianka Nő 31-40 év 1:53:56 0:37:29 0:37:50 0:38:37
21069 32 9 5 Kovács Zsuzsa Nő 31-40 év 1:55:17 0:37:22 0:37:59 0:39:56
21050 57 21 6 Sipos Judit Nő 31-40 év 2:16:24 0:43:40 0:45:48 0:46:56
21017 62 25 7 Fülöp Nikoletta Nő 31-40 év 2:27:06 0:45:39 0:49:06 0:52:21
21057 63 26 8 Timár-Nagy Vera Nő 31-40 év 2:31:36 0:45:06 0:50:09 0:56:21

Nő 41-50 év

21046 11 2 1 Podmaniczkiné Tóth Annamária Nő 41-50 év 1:42:02 0:33:20 0:34:04 0:34:38
21051 20 4 2 Sipos  Helga Nő 41-50 év 1:48:46 0:35:17 0:36:32 0:36:57
21024 22 6 3 Gyarmati Csilla Nő 41-50 év 1:50:39 0:36:12 0:36:54 0:37:33
21010 30 8 4 Domokos Andi Nő 41-50 év 1:54:28 0:36:07 0:38:38 0:39:43
21021 33 10 5 Gombár Nóra Nő 41-50 év 1:55:37 0:39:57 0:38:15 0:37:25
21020 34 11 6 Gombár Hajni Nő 41-50 év 1:55:55 0:39:08 0:38:56 0:37:51
21059 35 12 7 Tóth Judit Nő 41-50 év 1:56:13 0:37:56 0:38:28 0:39:49
21037 48 17 8 Madai Melinda Nő 41-50 év 2:07:04 0:39:51 0:42:51 0:44:22
21013 52 18 9 Erdős Tímea Nő 41-50 év 2:10:46 0:42:39 0:43:22 0:44:45
21065 53 19 10 Zarzitzki Csilla Nő 41-50 év 2:10:51 0:43:07 0:43:36 0:44:08
21011 56 20 11 Dr. Nagy Mónika Nő 41-50 év 2:14:44 0:43:02 0:44:18 0:47:24
21006 61 24 12 Csepregi Èva Nő 41-50 év 2:20:50 0:44:14 0:47:13 0:49:23

Nő 51-60 év

21044 43 14 1 Pintér  Zoltánné Nő 51-60 év 2:02:24 0:40:25 0:40:11 0:41:48
21029 45 16 2 Kárpáti  Szilvia Nő 51-60 év 2:03:51 0:40:33 0:41:32 0:41:46
21002 58 22 3 Bencsik Katalin Nő 51-60 év 2:18:05 0:43:17 0:45:46 0:49:02
21027 60 23 4 Györgyi Katalin Nő 51-60 év 2:20:11 0:44:41 0:45:30 0:50:00
21036 65 27 5 Kutasiné Szabó Piroska Nő 51-60 év 2:40:32 0:49:31 0:53:24 0:57:37

Nő 61+ év

21054 44 15 1 Szerletics Imréné Nő 61+ év 2:03:42 0:40:16 0:41:43 0:41:43

Férfi 15-18 év

21066 2 2 1 Bíró András Férfi 15-18 év 1:33:28 0:30:56 0:30:56 0:31:36

Férfi 19-30 év

21022 12 10 1 Gombás Sándor Férfi 19-30 év 1:42:06 0:36:29 0:34:47 0:30:50
21041 64 38 2 Nagy Sándor Férfi 19-30 év 2:31:38 0:45:08 0:50:09 0:56:21

Férfi 31-40 év

21031 3 3 1 Kocsis Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:34:25 0:31:31 0:31:25 0:31:29
21074 5 5 2 Domján Gábor Férfi 31-40 év 1:38:12 0:32:09 0:32:53 0:33:10
21063 7 7 3 Varga Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 1:40:31 0:32:49 0:33:26 0:34:16
21055 9 9 4 Szilágyi  Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:41:30 0:33:15 0:34:09 0:34:06
21075 16 13 5 Molnár András Férfi 31-40 év 1:47:57 0:35:23 0:36:51 0:35:43
21045 24 18 6 Plesovszki Krisztián Férfi 31-40 év 1:50:57 0:35:37 0:36:48 0:38:32
21056 25 19 7 Teresán Péter Férfi 31-40 év 1:52:42 0:37:08 0:37:44 0:37:50
21049 26 20 8 Rohony Miklós Férfi 31-40 év 1:52:54 0:37:32 0:37:46 0:37:36
21035 29 22 9 Kurucz Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 1:54:03 0:36:54 0:37:47 0:39:22
21008 38 26 10 Dancsó Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:58:47 0:38:36 0:38:36 0:41:35
21025 40 28 11 Gyenge Antal Férfi 31-40 év 2:00:13 0:40:01 0:39:30 0:40:42
21003 46 30 12 Bíró Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 2:05:55 0:36:00 0:41:32 0:48:23
21060 51 34 13 Tóth Tamás Férfi 31-40 év 2:09:46 0:40:17 0:42:52 0:46:37
21009 55 36 14 Deák Sándor Férfi 31-40 év 2:11:15 0:40:40 0:42:51 0:47:44

1. oldal, összesen: 4



21 km IV. Körös-körül a Körös körül Futófesztivál
2022.09.18.
Eredmények

PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör CÉL

Férfi 41-50 év

21026 1 1 1 Gyóni Gábor Férfi 41-50 év 1:32:41 0:29:42 0:30:42 0:32:17
21014 6 6 2 Erdős  László Férfi 41-50 év 1:38:29 0:31:02 0:33:09 0:34:18
21033 8 8 3 Kords Alexander Férfi 41-50 év 1:41:16 0:32:33 0:33:44 0:34:59
21032 13 11 4 Koffein Kapitány Férfi 41-50 év 1:43:23 0:34:48 0:34:35 0:34:00
21061 15 12 5 Mittag Roland Férfi 41-50 év 1:46:24 0:32:15 0:33:38 0:40:31
21034 17 14 6 Kotricz Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 1:48:03 0:34:38 0:36:31 0:36:54
21042 23 17 7 Papp Csaba Férfi 41-50 év 1:50:55 0:37:07 0:36:52 0:36:56
21018 27 21 8 Géczy Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 1:53:45 0:38:00 0:38:19 0:37:26
21038 31 23 9 Mári Sándor Férfi 41-50 év 1:54:38 0:37:13 0:37:26 0:39:59
21071 36 24 10 Pádi-Klein Ede Férfi 41-50 év 1:56:39 0:38:30 0:38:49 0:39:20
21023 37 25 11 Gulyás  Attila Férfi 41-50 év 1:57:22 0:38:18 0:39:27 0:39:37
21004 39 27 12 Bosnyák Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 2:00:07 0:40:17 0:39:51 0:39:59
21016 47 31 13 Forgó Zoltán Férfi 41-50 év 2:07:02 0:39:49 0:42:51 0:44:22
21043 53 35 14 Pili Zoltán Férfi 41-50 év 2:10:51 0:43:07 0:43:36 0:44:08
21001 59 37 15 Baukó Péter Férfi 41-50 év 2:20:07 0:43:33 0:46:40 0:49:54

Férfi 51-60 év

21039 4 4 1 Mészáros Imre Férfi 51-60 év 1:37:01 0:30:19 0:33:00 0:33:42
21028 18 15 2 Hornyák Tibor Férfi 51-60 év 1:48:25 0:36:20 0:36:35 0:35:30
21053 19 16 3 Szél János Férfi 51-60 év 1:48:28 0:36:23 0:36:37 0:35:28
21012 41 29 4 Erdei Imre Férfi 51-60 év 2:00:49 0:39:00 0:40:33 0:41:16
21019 49 32 5 Gémes Tibor Férfi 51-60 év 2:07:50 0:41:34 0:43:01 0:43:15
21052 50 33 6 Springel  Mihály Férfi 51-60 év 2:08:23 0:40:14 0:43:20 0:44:49

2. oldal, összesen: 4



21 km IV. Körös-körül a Körös körül Futófesztivál
2022.09.18.
Eredmények

PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör CÉL

Nő Abszolút

21058 10 1 1 Tolnai  Éva Nő 31-40 év 1:41:33 0:33:13 0:34:01 0:34:19
21046 11 2 1 Podmaniczkiné Tóth Annamária Nő 41-50 év 1:42:02 0:33:20 0:34:04 0:34:38
21048 14 3 2 Radics Anna Nő 31-40 év 1:46:16 0:33:21 0:36:06 0:36:49
21051 20 4 2 Sipos  Helga Nő 41-50 év 1:48:46 0:35:17 0:36:32 0:36:57
21073 21 5 3 Zahorecz Bernadett Nő 31-40 év 1:49:26 0:35:22 0:36:51 0:37:13
21024 22 6 3 Gyarmati Csilla Nő 41-50 év 1:50:39 0:36:12 0:36:54 0:37:33
21007 28 7 4 Cserhátiné dr. Papp Bianka Nő 31-40 év 1:53:56 0:37:29 0:37:50 0:38:37
21010 30 8 4 Domokos Andi Nő 41-50 év 1:54:28 0:36:07 0:38:38 0:39:43
21069 32 9 5 Kovács Zsuzsa Nő 31-40 év 1:55:17 0:37:22 0:37:59 0:39:56
21021 33 10 5 Gombár Nóra Nő 41-50 év 1:55:37 0:39:57 0:38:15 0:37:25
21020 34 11 6 Gombár Hajni Nő 41-50 év 1:55:55 0:39:08 0:38:56 0:37:51
21059 35 12 7 Tóth Judit Nő 41-50 év 1:56:13 0:37:56 0:38:28 0:39:49
21005 41 13 1 Briber Éva Nő 19-30 év 2:00:49 0:40:21 0:39:55 0:40:33
21044 43 14 1 Pintér  Zoltánné Nő 51-60 év 2:02:24 0:40:25 0:40:11 0:41:48
21054 44 15 1 Szerletics Imréné Nő 61+ év 2:03:42 0:40:16 0:41:43 0:41:43
21029 45 16 2 Kárpáti  Szilvia Nő 51-60 év 2:03:51 0:40:33 0:41:32 0:41:46
21037 48 17 8 Madai Melinda Nő 41-50 év 2:07:04 0:39:51 0:42:51 0:44:22
21013 52 18 9 Erdős Tímea Nő 41-50 év 2:10:46 0:42:39 0:43:22 0:44:45
21065 53 19 10 Zarzitzki Csilla Nő 41-50 év 2:10:51 0:43:07 0:43:36 0:44:08
21011 56 20 11 Dr. Nagy Mónika Nő 41-50 év 2:14:44 0:43:02 0:44:18 0:47:24
21050 57 21 6 Sipos Judit Nő 31-40 év 2:16:24 0:43:40 0:45:48 0:46:56
21002 58 22 3 Bencsik Katalin Nő 51-60 év 2:18:05 0:43:17 0:45:46 0:49:02
21027 60 23 4 Györgyi Katalin Nő 51-60 év 2:20:11 0:44:41 0:45:30 0:50:00
21006 61 24 12 Csepregi Èva Nő 41-50 év 2:20:50 0:44:14 0:47:13 0:49:23
21017 62 25 7 Fülöp Nikoletta Nő 31-40 év 2:27:06 0:45:39 0:49:06 0:52:21
21057 63 26 8 Timár-Nagy Vera Nő 31-40 év 2:31:36 0:45:06 0:50:09 0:56:21
21036 65 27 5 Kutasiné Szabó Piroska Nő 51-60 év 2:40:32 0:49:31 0:53:24 0:57:37
21030 66 28 2 Kiss Petra Nő 19-30 év 2:53:01 0:54:37 0:55:00 1:03:24

Férfi Abszolút

21026 1 1 1 Gyóni Gábor Férfi 41-50 év 1:32:41 0:29:42 0:30:42 0:32:17
21066 2 2 1 Bíró András Férfi 15-18 év 1:33:28 0:30:56 0:30:56 0:31:36
21031 3 3 1 Kocsis Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:34:25 0:31:31 0:31:25 0:31:29
21039 4 4 1 Mészáros Imre Férfi 51-60 év 1:37:01 0:30:19 0:33:00 0:33:42
21074 5 5 2 Domján Gábor Férfi 31-40 év 1:38:12 0:32:09 0:32:53 0:33:10
21014 6 6 2 Erdős  László Férfi 41-50 év 1:38:29 0:31:02 0:33:09 0:34:18
21063 7 7 3 Varga Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 1:40:31 0:32:49 0:33:26 0:34:16
21033 8 8 3 Kords Alexander Férfi 41-50 év 1:41:16 0:32:33 0:33:44 0:34:59
21055 9 9 4 Szilágyi  Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:41:30 0:33:15 0:34:09 0:34:06
21022 12 10 1 Gombás Sándor Férfi 19-30 év 1:42:06 0:36:29 0:34:47 0:30:50
21032 13 11 4 Koffein Kapitány Férfi 41-50 év 1:43:23 0:34:48 0:34:35 0:34:00
21061 15 12 5 Mittag Roland Férfi 41-50 év 1:46:24 0:32:15 0:33:38 0:40:31
21075 16 13 5 Molnár András Férfi 31-40 év 1:47:57 0:35:23 0:36:51 0:35:43
21034 17 14 6 Kotricz Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 1:48:03 0:34:38 0:36:31 0:36:54
21028 18 15 2 Hornyák Tibor Férfi 51-60 év 1:48:25 0:36:20 0:36:35 0:35:30
21053 19 16 3 Szél János Férfi 51-60 év 1:48:28 0:36:23 0:36:37 0:35:28
21042 23 17 7 Papp Csaba Férfi 41-50 év 1:50:55 0:37:07 0:36:52 0:36:56
21045 24 18 6 Plesovszki Krisztián Férfi 31-40 év 1:50:57 0:35:37 0:36:48 0:38:32
21056 25 19 7 Teresán Péter Férfi 31-40 év 1:52:42 0:37:08 0:37:44 0:37:50
21049 26 20 8 Rohony Miklós Férfi 31-40 év 1:52:54 0:37:32 0:37:46 0:37:36
21018 27 21 8 Géczy Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 1:53:45 0:38:00 0:38:19 0:37:26
21035 29 22 9 Kurucz Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 1:54:03 0:36:54 0:37:47 0:39:22
21038 31 23 9 Mári Sándor Férfi 41-50 év 1:54:38 0:37:13 0:37:26 0:39:59
21071 36 24 10 Pádi-Klein Ede Férfi 41-50 év 1:56:39 0:38:30 0:38:49 0:39:20
21023 37 25 11 Gulyás  Attila Férfi 41-50 év 1:57:22 0:38:18 0:39:27 0:39:37
21008 38 26 10 Dancsó Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:58:47 0:38:36 0:38:36 0:41:35
21004 39 27 12 Bosnyák Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 2:00:07 0:40:17 0:39:51 0:39:59
21025 40 28 11 Gyenge Antal Férfi 31-40 év 2:00:13 0:40:01 0:39:30 0:40:42
21012 41 29 4 Erdei Imre Férfi 51-60 év 2:00:49 0:39:00 0:40:33 0:41:16
21003 46 30 12 Bíró Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 2:05:55 0:36:00 0:41:32 0:48:23
21016 47 31 13 Forgó Zoltán Férfi 41-50 év 2:07:02 0:39:49 0:42:51 0:44:22
21019 49 32 5 Gémes Tibor Férfi 51-60 év 2:07:50 0:41:34 0:43:01 0:43:15
21052 50 33 6 Springel  Mihály Férfi 51-60 év 2:08:23 0:40:14 0:43:20 0:44:49
21060 51 34 13 Tóth Tamás Férfi 31-40 év 2:09:46 0:40:17 0:42:52 0:46:37
21043 53 35 14 Pili Zoltán Férfi 41-50 év 2:10:51 0:43:07 0:43:36 0:44:08
21009 55 36 14 Deák Sándor Férfi 31-40 év 2:11:15 0:40:40 0:42:51 0:47:44
21001 59 37 15 Baukó Péter Férfi 41-50 év 2:20:07 0:43:33 0:46:40 0:49:54
21041 64 38 2 Nagy Sándor Férfi 19-30 év 2:31:38 0:45:08 0:50:09 0:56:21

3. oldal, összesen: 4



21 km IV. Körös-körül a Körös körül Futófesztivál
2022.09.18.
Eredmények

PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör CÉL

Futam Abszolút

21026 1 1 1 Gyóni Gábor Férfi 41-50 év 1:32:41 0:29:42 0:30:42 0:32:17
21066 2 2 1 Bíró András Férfi 15-18 év 1:33:28 0:30:56 0:30:56 0:31:36
21031 3 3 1 Kocsis Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:34:25 0:31:31 0:31:25 0:31:29
21039 4 4 1 Mészáros Imre Férfi 51-60 év 1:37:01 0:30:19 0:33:00 0:33:42
21074 5 5 2 Domján Gábor Férfi 31-40 év 1:38:12 0:32:09 0:32:53 0:33:10
21014 6 6 2 Erdős  László Férfi 41-50 év 1:38:29 0:31:02 0:33:09 0:34:18
21063 7 7 3 Varga Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 1:40:31 0:32:49 0:33:26 0:34:16
21033 8 8 3 Kords Alexander Férfi 41-50 év 1:41:16 0:32:33 0:33:44 0:34:59
21055 9 9 4 Szilágyi  Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:41:30 0:33:15 0:34:09 0:34:06
21058 10 1 1 Tolnai  Éva Nő 31-40 év 1:41:33 0:33:13 0:34:01 0:34:19
21046 11 2 1 Podmaniczkiné Tóth Annamária Nő 41-50 év 1:42:02 0:33:20 0:34:04 0:34:38
21022 12 10 1 Gombás Sándor Férfi 19-30 év 1:42:06 0:36:29 0:34:47 0:30:50
21032 13 11 4 Koffein Kapitány Férfi 41-50 év 1:43:23 0:34:48 0:34:35 0:34:00
21048 14 3 2 Radics Anna Nő 31-40 év 1:46:16 0:33:21 0:36:06 0:36:49
21061 15 12 5 Mittag Roland Férfi 41-50 év 1:46:24 0:32:15 0:33:38 0:40:31
21075 16 13 5 Molnár András Férfi 31-40 év 1:47:57 0:35:23 0:36:51 0:35:43
21034 17 14 6 Kotricz Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 1:48:03 0:34:38 0:36:31 0:36:54
21028 18 15 2 Hornyák Tibor Férfi 51-60 év 1:48:25 0:36:20 0:36:35 0:35:30
21053 19 16 3 Szél János Férfi 51-60 év 1:48:28 0:36:23 0:36:37 0:35:28
21051 20 4 2 Sipos  Helga Nő 41-50 év 1:48:46 0:35:17 0:36:32 0:36:57
21073 21 5 3 Zahorecz Bernadett Nő 31-40 év 1:49:26 0:35:22 0:36:51 0:37:13
21024 22 6 3 Gyarmati Csilla Nő 41-50 év 1:50:39 0:36:12 0:36:54 0:37:33
21042 23 17 7 Papp Csaba Férfi 41-50 év 1:50:55 0:37:07 0:36:52 0:36:56
21045 24 18 6 Plesovszki Krisztián Férfi 31-40 év 1:50:57 0:35:37 0:36:48 0:38:32
21056 25 19 7 Teresán Péter Férfi 31-40 év 1:52:42 0:37:08 0:37:44 0:37:50
21049 26 20 8 Rohony Miklós Férfi 31-40 év 1:52:54 0:37:32 0:37:46 0:37:36
21018 27 21 8 Géczy Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 1:53:45 0:38:00 0:38:19 0:37:26
21007 28 7 4 Cserhátiné dr. Papp Bianka Nő 31-40 év 1:53:56 0:37:29 0:37:50 0:38:37
21035 29 22 9 Kurucz Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 1:54:03 0:36:54 0:37:47 0:39:22
21010 30 8 4 Domokos Andi Nő 41-50 év 1:54:28 0:36:07 0:38:38 0:39:43
21038 31 23 9 Mári Sándor Férfi 41-50 év 1:54:38 0:37:13 0:37:26 0:39:59
21069 32 9 5 Kovács Zsuzsa Nő 31-40 év 1:55:17 0:37:22 0:37:59 0:39:56
21021 33 10 5 Gombár Nóra Nő 41-50 év 1:55:37 0:39:57 0:38:15 0:37:25
21020 34 11 6 Gombár Hajni Nő 41-50 év 1:55:55 0:39:08 0:38:56 0:37:51
21059 35 12 7 Tóth Judit Nő 41-50 év 1:56:13 0:37:56 0:38:28 0:39:49
21071 36 24 10 Pádi-Klein Ede Férfi 41-50 év 1:56:39 0:38:30 0:38:49 0:39:20
21023 37 25 11 Gulyás  Attila Férfi 41-50 év 1:57:22 0:38:18 0:39:27 0:39:37
21008 38 26 10 Dancsó Tibor Férfi 31-40 év 1:58:47 0:38:36 0:38:36 0:41:35
21004 39 27 12 Bosnyák Tamás Férfi 41-50 év 2:00:07 0:40:17 0:39:51 0:39:59
21025 40 28 11 Gyenge Antal Férfi 31-40 év 2:00:13 0:40:01 0:39:30 0:40:42
21012 41 29 4 Erdei Imre Férfi 51-60 év 2:00:49 0:39:00 0:40:33 0:41:16
21005 41 13 1 Briber Éva Nő 19-30 év 2:00:49 0:40:21 0:39:55 0:40:33
21044 43 14 1 Pintér  Zoltánné Nő 51-60 év 2:02:24 0:40:25 0:40:11 0:41:48
21054 44 15 1 Szerletics Imréné Nő 61+ év 2:03:42 0:40:16 0:41:43 0:41:43
21029 45 16 2 Kárpáti  Szilvia Nő 51-60 év 2:03:51 0:40:33 0:41:32 0:41:46
21003 46 30 12 Bíró Zoltán Férfi 31-40 év 2:05:55 0:36:00 0:41:32 0:48:23
21016 47 31 13 Forgó Zoltán Férfi 41-50 év 2:07:02 0:39:49 0:42:51 0:44:22
21037 48 17 8 Madai Melinda Nő 41-50 év 2:07:04 0:39:51 0:42:51 0:44:22
21019 49 32 5 Gémes Tibor Férfi 51-60 év 2:07:50 0:41:34 0:43:01 0:43:15
21052 50 33 6 Springel  Mihály Férfi 51-60 év 2:08:23 0:40:14 0:43:20 0:44:49
21060 51 34 13 Tóth Tamás Férfi 31-40 év 2:09:46 0:40:17 0:42:52 0:46:37
21013 52 18 9 Erdős Tímea Nő 41-50 év 2:10:46 0:42:39 0:43:22 0:44:45
21065 53 19 10 Zarzitzki Csilla Nő 41-50 év 2:10:51 0:43:07 0:43:36 0:44:08
21043 53 35 14 Pili Zoltán Férfi 41-50 év 2:10:51 0:43:07 0:43:36 0:44:08
21009 55 36 14 Deák Sándor Férfi 31-40 év 2:11:15 0:40:40 0:42:51 0:47:44
21011 56 20 11 Dr. Nagy Mónika Nő 41-50 év 2:14:44 0:43:02 0:44:18 0:47:24
21050 57 21 6 Sipos Judit Nő 31-40 év 2:16:24 0:43:40 0:45:48 0:46:56
21002 58 22 3 Bencsik Katalin Nő 51-60 év 2:18:05 0:43:17 0:45:46 0:49:02
21001 59 37 15 Baukó Péter Férfi 41-50 év 2:20:07 0:43:33 0:46:40 0:49:54
21027 60 23 4 Györgyi Katalin Nő 51-60 év 2:20:11 0:44:41 0:45:30 0:50:00
21006 61 24 12 Csepregi Èva Nő 41-50 év 2:20:50 0:44:14 0:47:13 0:49:23
21017 62 25 7 Fülöp Nikoletta Nő 31-40 év 2:27:06 0:45:39 0:49:06 0:52:21
21057 63 26 8 Timár-Nagy Vera Nő 31-40 év 2:31:36 0:45:06 0:50:09 0:56:21
21041 64 38 2 Nagy Sándor Férfi 19-30 év 2:31:38 0:45:08 0:50:09 0:56:21
21036 65 27 5 Kutasiné Szabó Piroska Nő 51-60 év 2:40:32 0:49:31 0:53:24 0:57:37
21030 66 28 2 Kiss Petra Nő 19-30 év 2:53:01 0:54:37 0:55:00 1:03:24

4. oldal, összesen: 4


